
INVITATION TO BID
City of Romulus

Along with the City of Farmington Hills
Bid ITB FH-16-17-2003 Rock Salt for Snow & Ice Control

The City of Romulus along with participating MITN members are seeking sealed bids for 12 month
contract pricing for the purchase of rock salt for ice control for 2017/2018 

(1) The City of Farmington Hills officially distributes bid documents from the Purchasing Division,
or through the Michigan Intergovernmental Trade Network (MITN).  Copies of bid documents
obtained from any other source are not considered official copies. It is recommended that ven-
dors register on the MITN site, www.mitn.info, to obtain an official copy.

(2) Bids must be submitted in sealed envelopes and returned to the Road Commission for Oakland
County, Attn: Clerk's Office no later than 10:00am, Tuesday, April 11, 2017.  

(3) BID ENVELOPES MUST BE ADDRESSED:
Attn: City of Farmington Hills Clerks Office 

ITB-FH-16-17-2003 Rock Salt for Ice Control
31555 W. Eleven Mile Road

Farmington Hills, MI  48336-1165
(4) The City of Farmington Hills, along with the MITN membership, reserves the right to reject all

bids and to waive technicalities.
(5) The City of Farmington Hills reserves the right to change or postpone the opening of the bid

without notice.
Publish: 3/30/2017 RM0163 - 033017  2.5 x 3.406


